Division: DFW REGION

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26

Team

JARON REIDEL-DANIEL
HERRING

NEIL DEMPSEY-JUSTIN
PRATER

JUSTIN JOHNS-BILLY CLINE
ERIC KRAUCE-CHRIS GIBSON

LLOYD WALKER-RUSSELL
LEE

KEITH LULLEM-RILEY BLAGG

BUSTER JOHNSON-ZACH
PARKER

BRANDON
HOLLLINSHEAD-JEREMY
LAMB

ROB PAXTON-DAN BEARD

TONY RODGERS-CHANCE
MITCHECK

TROY MERRELL-JOHN
BOOTEN

SHAWN TEMPLE-TRENT
MENESSE

JASON CHILDRESS-CHRIS
PATTERSON

SHAWN SWENSON-ERIC
SCHIMMELES

JEFF BROWNING-CHAD
GRIFFIN

DELL BROWN-RYKER
HOLMES

WELDON DUFF-ALLEN
HENNAN

CHRIS BORDEN-KERRY
LEWIS

CHAD DAVIS-BART MAY
JIM OWENS-COLE SKINNER

GLEN STOGSDILL-CHUCK
MCMURRAY

MICHAEL MELLON-RONNIE
GRIGGS

RICK WEBBER-GUY SMITH
JOSH FULTON-MIKE SHULTZ
RYAN DUSEK-CODY DAVID

TREY LUMPKINS-TANNER
WORLEY

Team Trail Outdoors
Team Tournament Results

Boat#
11

40

73
94
97

95
72

107

17

78

26

64

71

55

23

80

50

57

96
15
39

51

76
43
92
104

1/27/2018 Squaw Creek

Team# Fish Wagt

wkkkk o B/5 19.61
wkkk B[4 19.10 .50
wkx B/5 18.28
weekx 5[5 18.27
wkx BI5 1774
wikkkx B/ 5 17.23
wikkkx B/5 17.14
wrkkkk B/5 17.05
wrikkk B[4 17.52 .50
wikkx B[4 17.16 .50
wx B/5 16.52
wekkx BI5 16.47
wkkx B/5 16.23
wikkkx B/ 5 16.23
5/5 16.20
wkkkk B/5 0 16.17
iRk B/5 16.15
wekx 5[5 16.12
wekx 5[5 16.10
wkx B/5 15.69
wikkkx B/ 5 15.58
wikkkx b5 15.54
w54 16.01 .50
wrkkkk 5[5 15.48
wkkkk B/5  15.40
wikkx o B/5  15.39

Pnity Bonus

B/F
4.86

5.06

6.17

Total
19.61

18.60

18.28
18.27
17.74

17.23
17.14

17.05

17.02

16.66

16.52

16.47

16.23

16.23

16.20

16.17

16.15

16.12

16.10
15.69
15.58

15.54

1551
15.48
15.40
15.39

Federation#:

Pts
200.00

199.00

198.00
197.00
196.00

195.00
194.00

193.00

192.00

191.00

190.00

189.00

188.00

188.00

186.00

185.00

184.00

183.00

182.00
181.00
180.00

179.00

178.00
177.00
176.00
175.00

$5,920.00

$3,220.00

$2,280.00
$ 880.00
$1,370.00

$1,130.00
$1,000.00

$ 800.00

$ 680.00

$ 600.00

$ 525.00

$ 490.00

$ 300.00

$ 440.00

$ 380.00

$ 240.00

$ 220.00

$ 200.00

$1,040.00
$ 180.00
$ 170.00
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Division: DFW REGION

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
48

50
51

52

Team

TIMBO WHITE-STEVEN
LANCASTER

JOHN LEEDER-Un-assigned

KEITH TREMBLE-TOM
KRESSLEY

KEITH CARNEY-JOSH
STAPLETON

MATT MCMILLIAN-BRADY
MATASKA

MARK CHILD-DAVID CROW

GARRETT
MCPHEARSE-DUSTY
SPURGON

CHRIS CROSSON-BRAD
CLAMPIT

FAIN CALDWELL-JACOB
CALDWELL

TRAVIS TRACY-COLBY
LEHMAN

DARREN HEAVNER-RYAN
COHLMEYER

COLE TEMPLE-COLE MASSEY
BRIAN FOX-BILL DONAHUE

CHAD DEARON-SHANE
HENDERSON

KEN ANDERSON-JAMES
FRANKLIN

JUSTIN KEITHLEY-GARRETT
SEAGRAVES

LYNN ROLLER-ANGEL
MENDOZA

JIMMY HARRISON-DONALD
HARRISON

BRANDON CARROLL-JIMMY
WALLS

RYAN DEMPSEY-CODY
MCCRAVY

RICHAR JORGE-CLINT
NOWELL

TIM CLINE-RAYMOND SMITH

JACOB PARKER-JOSH
PAXTON

RICH LEWIS-WARREN KEPKE

DEAN SKINNER-MARTI
WILLIAMS

CHRIS BACHTA-KIRK MAREZ

Team Trail Outdoors
Team Tournament Results

Boat#
20

42
81

65

105

70

33

34

108

45

10

61
16
25

87

18

35

27
59

21
69

Team#

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk
*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

Fish
5/5

5/ 4
5/ 5

5/5

5/'5

5/'5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/ 5

5/5

5/'5
5/'5
5/'5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/ 5

5/5

5/ 3

5/'5

5/5
5/5

5/5
5/5

5/ 4

Wagt
15.36

15.77
15.21

15.17
15.14
15.09
15.04
15.01
14.98
14.83
14.82

14.80
14.78
14.73

14.69
14.56
14.53
14.49
14.35
15.34
14.31

14.28
14.28

14.26
14.16

14.57

1/27/2018 Squaw Creek

Pnity Bonus

.50

1.00

.50

B/F

4.84

5.69

4.92

Total
15.36

15.27
15.21

15.17

15.14

15.09

15.04

15.01

14.98

14.83

14.82

14.80
14.78
14.73

14.69

14.56

14.53

14.49

14.35

14.34

14.31

14.28
14.28

14.26
14.16

14.07

Federation#:

Pts
174.00

173.00
172.00

171.00

170.00

169.00

168.00

167.00

166.00

165.00

164.00

163.00
162.00
161.00

160.00

159.00

158.00

157.00

156.00

155.00

154.00

153.00
153.00

151.00
150.00

149.00
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Division: DFW REGION

53

53

55
56

57

58
59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67
68

69

70

71
72

73
74
75

76

77

78

Team

JOHN PIGNATELL-KEITH
JACKS

JOE SMITH-KENNETH
GERECHT

BRIAN CLARK-JEFF STEVENS

SCOTT CLAWSON-KEVIN
KARMEL

JAMES MATHEWS-JUSTIN
SPOEIL

ED LARKINS-DENNIS BUSCH

JEROMY PORTER-BRANDON
DILLARD

BILLY MATHEWS-JEFF
NORRISS

CHRIS STEWART-PETE
HERNANDEZ

CRAIG HATCHEL-TROY
HOWARD

ROCKI MARTIN-JAMES
RENFRO

JEFF NEIGHBORS-BURT
GREEN

KEVIN GOODMAN-RALPH
ESPARZA

CHRIS ROBINSON-JOSH
KEITHLEY

RANDY WHITE-CLAY WHITE

TONY LUMPKINS-STEVE
HOLTMAN

JUSTIN TUNNELL-TYLER
HOMES

TIM BROCKWAY-RONNIE
NOTTINGHAM

JOEL RHOME-JOEL MCBRIDE

ROBERT
BROOKS-Un-assigned

CODY MCBEE-KODY WAGER
MATT REGAN-JOHN HAYDEN

AARON GRANT-SCOTT
EAGER

GREG DRYOEL-BODDIE
LINDSEY

ROBERT
YOUNGBLOOD-CHRIS HENRY

TERRY BOLLOM-AUSTIN
BECK

Team Trail Outdoors
Team Tournament Results

Boat#
58

79

12
32

56

102

90

52

67

62

98

93

74

63
106

85

68

29
110

103
89

19

83

Team#

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*khkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk
*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

Fish
5/5

5/ 5

5/5
5/5

5/'5

5/'5
5/5

5/5

5/ 4

5/ 4

5/ 5

5/5

5/'5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/ 5

5/5
5/5

5/ 4
5/'5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/ 5

Wagt
13.90

13.90

13.84
13.62

13.61

13.50
13.39

13.34
13.83
13.82
13.30
13.21
13.08
13.05

13.04
12.99

12.92
12.88

12.86
12.84

13.28
12.63
12.55

12.31
12.30

12.28

1/27/2018 Squaw Creek

Pnity Bonus

.50

.50

.50

B/F

5.19

5.04

Total
13.90

13.90

13.84
13.62

13.61

13.50
13.39

13.34

13.33

13.32

13.30

13.21

13.08

13.05

13.04
12.99

12.92

12.88

12.86
12.84

12.78
12.63
12.55

12.31

12.30

12.28

Federation#:

Pts
148.00

148.00

146.00
145.00

144.00

143.00
142.00

141.00

140.00

139.00

138.00

137.00

136.00

135.00

134.00
133.00

132.00

131.00

130.00
129.00

128.00
127.00
126.00

125.00

124.00

123.00
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Division: DFW REGION

79
80

81
82

83

84
85
86
86

88

89
90

91
92

93

94

95
96

97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104

105
106

107
107

Team
TOMMY MURRAY-KEITH IVY

ROBERT BENNETT-AURTHER
TUCKER

LARRY WOOD-Un-assigned

MIKE SMITHY-DAVID
MATHEWS

JARED PRUITT-JORDY
DENSON

ANDY MOOTY-ROCKY EPPS
KEITH BRYAN-DAVID FULLER
JASON DUNNING-Un-assigned

ROGER MAHONEY-JOHN
LARSON

OSCAR CARDENAS-JASON
MAY

BRAD DUNN-SCOTT BARNETT

DAVID LANDIS-ALEK
BLANKENAU

KEVIN BRYANT-ZACH ZIOBER

CLINT YEAGER-GARY
COOPER

MARK PARKER-RON
SAUCEMAN

SHANE STOCKTON-MATT
INGRAM

WILLIAM KING-COLTEN KING

BRANDON PUTNUM-JOEY
DEEMS

DAVID KEEL-GREG WILLIAMS
CHAD CLARK-GENE DEVORE

JOHNNEE FENIMORE-CHASE
WHALEY

TOMMY CLIMER-TONY
CLIMER

JOEL MYERS-JAMIE TAYLOR
TRAVIS GOFF-JUSTIN SENF
JEFF SMITH-COLE SMITH

JOHN ROBERTSON-JOSH
JETER

STEVE BLACK-BILL FAUSSET

JASON SIMMONS-NICK
FILEDELPHIA

HUTCH BEACH-Un-assigned

RICKY MCCOMICK-SCOTT
GREENROY

Team Trail Outdoors
Team Tournament Results

Boat#
77
88

47
36

109

101
38
22
54

13

86
28

75
14

100

31

48
46

49
66
37

41
82
24
60

99
84

91
44

1/27/2018 Squaw Creek

Team# Fish Wagt
Wik B/5 0 12.26
wkkk B/5 12.08

wikdkkk B/ 5 11.91
wikdkkk B/ 5 11.90

wikkkx B/ 5 11.65

wikkkx B/ 5 11.49
wekxkk 515 11.47
woekkx B/5 11.36
wrkkkk - 5/5 11.36

rrkkkk B4 11.60 .50

wrkkkk B/ 5 11.09
wikdkkk B/ 5 11.00

wekkx 5[5 10.99
wekx 5[5 10.90

ek 615 10.77

wookkx B/4 0 11.13 .50

rrkkkk 515 10.61
wrkkkk B/ 5 10.46

*rkkkk B/ 5 10.42
wikkkk B/ 5 10.16
*kkkkk 4/ 4 998

*kkkkk 5/ 5 9 . 74

*kkkkk 4/ 4 9 . 29
o 404 850
*kkkkk 5/ 5 8 . 43
oo 414 7.69

ook 414 7.38
*kkkkk 3/3 695

*kkkkk 00

*kkkkk OO

Pnity Bonus

B/F

Total
12.26
12.08

11.91
11.90

11.65

11.49
11.47
11.36
11.36

11.10

11.09
11.00

10.99
10.90

10.77

10.63

10.61
10.46

10.42
10.16
9.98

9.74

9.29
8.50
8.43
7.69

7.38
6.95

.00
.00

Federation#:

Pts
122.00
121.00

120.00
119.00

118.00

117.00
116.00
115.00
115.00

113.00

112.00
111.00

110.00
109.00

108.00

107.00

106.00
105.00

104.00
103.00
102.00

101.00

100.00
99.00
98.00
97.00

96.00
95.00

65.00
65.00
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Team Trail Outdoors

Team Tournament Results
1/27/2018 Squaw Creek

Division: DFW REGION Federation#:
Team Boat# Team# Fish Wagt Pnity Bonus B/F Total Pts
107 MARK ROUNDY-KEITH 30 Fkkekek .00 .00 65.00
BRUMFIELD
107 ROBBIE WOOTEN-IRA 53 kkekok .00 .00 65.00
WOOTEN
Teams Fished: 110 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 523 Average Weight / Fish: 2.78
Total Fish Released: 510 ( 98%) Average #Fish / Team: 4.75
Total Fish Weight: 1453.77 Average Weight / Team: 13.10
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